
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(43) Rasmus Adelbøg 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

2:11.596 
2:09.095 
2:12.795 
2:11.591 
2:10.493 
2:07.832 
2:06.218 
2:06.827 

Diff 

+5.378 
+2.877 
+6.577 
+5.373 
+4.275 
+1.614 

+0.609 

Time of Day 

14:03:37.284 
14:05:46.379 
14:07:59.174 
14:10:10.765 
14:12:21.258 
14:14:29.090 
14:16:35.308 
14:18:42.135 

Printed: 01-07-2016 14:21:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Green - 1400-1420 

Qualifying started at 14:00:23 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 14:00 


