riday						Vojens 1,330 km					
Green - 1400-1420						01-07-2016 14:00				n Certe	
						01-07	-2016 14:00				
ualifyi	ng started a	at 14:00:23	3								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
3) Rasmus											
1 2	2:11.596 2:09.095	+5.378 +2.877	14:03:37.284 14:05:46.379								
3	2:12.795	+6.577	14:07:59.174								
4	2:11.591	+5.373	14:10:10.765								
5	2:10.493	+4.275	14:12:21.258								
6	2:07.832	+1.614	14:14:29.090								
7	2:06.218		14:16:35.308								
8	2:06.827	+0.609	14:18:42.135								
				1							